
Recipient of International Award for Institutional Excellence from Commonwealth of Learning. Canala 

Statement of Marks for Third Year Bachelor of Arts(GOl) Examination: May 
2016 

Name: DESALE ASHWINI CHADRAKANT 

Mother Name: PRAMILA 

PRN: 2014017002361015 

Exam Center: Dhule (30) 

Course 

Study Center: Abhay Yuva Kalyan Kendra Sanchlit Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Denpur, Dhule 
(5298A) 

Code 

Yashwantrao Chavan Mabarashtra Open University, Nashik 

SOC291 

SOC292 

sOC295 
sOC294 
SOC293 

|sOC312 

Paryavaran va Samaj 

Course Name 

Gramin Samajshastra 
Loksankhya Shikshan 

Aoudhyogik Samajshastra 
|Samajshastrache Abhijat Wicharwant 

Wayowardhan Prakriya 
F.Y. B.A.(Seat No: -) 
S.Y. B.A.(Seat No: ZGO1370146) 

Result: Pass 

(Estd by Government of Maharashtra) 

Statement No: 104161028 

Date: 25 Jun 2016 

AM 

TH 

TH 

TH 

TH 

TH 

TH 

Class: First Class 

80 

Max Min Obt 

80 

80 

80 

Seat Number: AGI553643 

80 

Grand Total: 766 out of 1200 (Seven Hundred and Sixty Six) 

80 

UA 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

49 

55 

48 

53 

36 

51 

Max Min Obt 

20 
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20 

20 

20 

20 

CA 

20 

Exam Event: --
Exam Event: May-2015 

12 

14 

12 

13 

13 

Max Min Obt 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Total 

600 

600 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

61 

60 

60 

66 

45 

64 

401 

Ordinance: Not applied 
Percentage: 63.83 % 

Sts 

PE.C 

Rmk 

P E.C 

P E.C 

PE.C 
E.C 

PE.C 
P 

P 

Abbreviations: CA: College Assessment, UA: University Assessmernt, AM: Assessment Method, Sts: Result Status, Rmk: Remark/s. TH: Theorv. P: 

Pass. F: Fail, AB: Absent, KK* Kesu e X: Pasi Appearance, E: Exempted, T/ATKT: Allowed To Keep Term, M Perfomance cancelled. D Detained, PCO: Paper Not Opted, IB: Explicitly Hold Back, NP: No Punishment, AB: AbsentButPassed, £: Exemption claimed and approved, N: Not 
Exempted, C: Cument Appearance, SPH: Special Passing Head, CO: Completed, IC: Incompleted, S: Condonation Applied 

P 

Controller of Examinations 



FRecipieit of internatioral aart tor igtdutios Eere tron o 

Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik 

ing aads 

Passing Certificate 

This is to certify that DESALE ASHWINI CHADRAKANT having 
PRN:2014017002361015 has passed the 3 year(s) Bachelor of Arts examinztion held 
by the Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open Uníversity, Nachik in the Mzy-2916 
event and has secured First Class. 

Study Center Code : 5298A 

The final Degree will be awarded in the forthcoming convocation of the University. 

Date: 25/06/2016 

Controber of Eraminaties 
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