

Recipient of International Award for Institutional Excellence from Commonwealth of Learning, Canada

## Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik

(Estd by Government of Maharashtra)

## Statement of Marks for Third Year Bachelor of Arts(G01) Examination: May 2016

Name: DESALE ASHWINI CHADRAKANT

Mother Name: PRAMILA

Seat Number: AG1553643 PRN: 2014017002361015

Study Center: Abhay Yuva Kalyan Kendra Sanchlit Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Denpur, Dhule

(5298A)

Exam Center: Dhule (30)

Course Code	Course Name	AM	UA			CA			Total			Sts	Rmk
			Max	Min	Obt	Max	Min	Obt	Max	Min	Obt		
SOC291	Parvavaran va Samaj	TH	80	32	49	20	148 -	12	100	40	61	P	E,C
SOC292	Gramin Samajshastra	TH	80	32	55	20	_	14	100	40	69	P	E,C
SOC295	Loksankhya Shikshan	TH	80	32	48	20	-	12	100	40	60	P	E,C
SOC294	Aoudhyogik Samajshastra	TH	80	32	53	20	-	13	100	40	66	P	E,C
SOC293	Samajshastrache Abhijat Wicharwant	TH	80	32	36	20	1	9	100	40	45	P	E,C
SOC312	Wayowardhan Prakriya	TH	80	32	51	20	-	13	100	40	64	P	E,C
F.V. B. A. (Seat No:) Exam Event:						600	-	E	P				
S.Y. B.A	Exam Event: May-2015							600	1	401	P		

Grand Total: 766 out of 1200 (Seven Hundred and Sixty Six)

Result: Pass

Ordinance: Not applied Class: First Class Percentage: 63.83 %

Abbreviations: CA: College Assessment, UA: University Assessment, AM: Assessment Method, Sts: Result Status, Rmk: Remark/s, TH: Theory, P: Pass, F: Fail, AB: Absent, RR: Result Reserved, X: Past Appearance, E: Exempted, T/ATKT: Allowed To Keep Term, M: Performance cancelled, D: Detained, PNO: Paper Not Opted, EHB: Explicitly Hold Back, NP: No Punishment, AB: AbsentButPassed, £: Exemption claimed and approved, N: N Exempted, C: Current Appearance, SPH: Special Passing Head, CO: Completed, IC: Incompleted, \$: Condonation Applied

Statement No: 104161028

Date: 25 Jun 2016

Controller of Examinations





Recipient of International Award for Institutional Excellence from Commonwealth of Learning

## यशवंतराव चव्हाण महाराष्ट्र मुक्त विद्यापीठ, नाशिक Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik

(महाराष्ट्र आयमात्र स्थापिकान)/(Established by Govi. of Maharashtra)

9.No. 2015077876

## **Passing Certificate**



This is to certify that DESALE ASHWINI CHADRAKANT having PRN:2014017002361015 has passed the 3 year(s) Bachelor of Arts examination held by the Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik in the May-2016 event and has secured First Class.

The final Degree will be awarded in the forthcoming convocation of the University.

Tin

Controller of Examinations

Study Center Code: 5298A Date: 25/06/2016